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Storage Volume Computations
ELEV.  AREA AVG. INTERVAL ~ STORAGE ACC. STAGE
() (ac) AREA () (ac-ft) STORAGE  INTERVAL
(ac) (ac-ft) (ft)
6579.00  0.0453
6580.00  0.1398 0.0926 1.00 0.0926 0.0926 1.00
6581.00  0.3564 0.2481 1.00 0.2781 0.3706 2.00
6582.00  0.5602 0.4583 1.00 0.4814 0.8520 3.00
6583.00  0.6921 0.6261 1.00 0.6286 1.4806 4.00
6584.00  0.8733 0.7827 1.00 0.7834 2.2640 5.00
6585.00 11503 1.0163 1.00 1.0300 3.2940 6.00
6586.00  1.3975 1.2784 1.00 1.2867 4.5807 7.00
658700 18764 1.6369 1.00 1.6567 6.2374 8.00
6588.00  2.1203 1.9983 1.00 2.0171 8.2545 9.00
6589.00  2.3244 2.2223 1.00 2.2615 10.5160 10.00
6590.00 24649 2.3947 1.00 2.3952 12.9112 11.00
6591.00 26070 2.5360 1.00 2.5440 15.4552 12.00

ENGINEERS CERTIFICATION

I, BRIAN W. COATES, hereby certify that this
map has been reviewed by me and is true
and correct to the best of my knowledge and
information, relying on information supplied
by experts employed by Colowyo Coal
Company or qualified consultants working
for Colowyo Coal Company, and that | am a
Professional Engineer licensed in Colorado as
required by the provisions of C.R.S.
12-25-101 through C.R.S. 12-25-119. IN
WITNESS WHEREOQOF, | have hereunder set
my hand and affixed my seal.
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